
GB 0219XM/904 


Gwynedd Archives, Caernarfon Record Office 

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National 

Register of Archives digitisation project 


NRA 29945 

The National Archives 



9(] QAC 

::


 ' MAR 1987 ' 	 W  ; v ? J 7 "g 

A l i s  t o f Loca l Insurance Committee Records, Caernarvonshire. 

Transferred per Publ ic Record Of f ice . 

Note: The records i n t h i s l i s t are subject to the 50 year 

r u l e governing the consul tat ion of pub l i c records. 


XM/904 

A 	 Minute Book Caernarvonshire Insurance 1913-1925 
Committee 

do. 1925-1942 
/2 

do. 1942-1948 

Minute Book Pharmaceutical Services 1928-1937 A Sub-Committee 

County of Caernarvon, Queen's Diamond 1897-1928 
Jubi lee Commemoration Fund Minute Book 

A Shorthand Notebook / Le t t e r Book 1902- ? 

/7 Committee Attendance Book 1947-1957 

/& General Ledger 1914-1949 

/9 General Cash Book 1928-1948 

/10 General Cash Book 1934-1941 

/11 General Cash Book 1947-1949 

/12 Sa la r i e s Books (2) 1937-39, 

1944-47 
/ i 3 

Pet ty Cash Book 1939-1950 
/14 

Register of Payments Drugs and Appliances 1938-1939 
/15 

Register of Payment to P rac t i t i one r s 1929-1932 
/16 

do	 I93t-t933 
/ t7 

do	 1933-1937 



/IB 

/19 

/20 

/21 


/22 

/23 


/24(a) 


(b)


/25

Register of Payment to Practitioners 


do 


do 


do 


Reports on Samples of Medicaments and 

Appliances taken under drug testing scheme 

of the Caernarvonshire Insurance 

Conmittee 


Minute Book Caernarvonshire Medical 

Conmittee / Panel Committee 


 Minute Book Local Panel Committee 


 Minute Book Caernarvonshire Local Medical 

Emergency Committee 


1936-1939 


1938-1942 


1941-1944 


1943-1949 


1948-1949 


1933-1939 


1912-1928 


1923-1944 


1938-1944 



