## **Gwynedd Archives, Caernarfon Record Office**

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 29945



MAR 1987

M. M. C. 29945 NATIONAL REGISTER ANORIVES

A list of Local Insurance Committee Records, Caernarvonshire.

Transferred per Public Record Office.

Note: The records in this list are subject to the 50 year rule governing the consultation of public records.

>	(M/904		
	/1	Minute Book Caernarvonshire Insurance Committee	1913-1925
	/2	do.	1925-1942
	13	do.	1942-1948
	14	Minute Book Pharmaceutical Jervices Sub-Committee	1928-1937
	/5	County of Caernarvon, Queen's Diamond Jubilee Commemoration Fund Minute Book	1897-1928
	/6	Shorthand Notebook / Letter Book	1902- ?
	/7	Committee Attendance Book	1947-1957
	/8	General Ledger	1914-1949
	19	General Cash Book	1928-1948
	/10	General Cash Book	1934-1941
	/11	General Cash Book	1947-1949
	/12	Salaries Books (2)	1937 <b>-</b> 39 <b>,</b> 1944 <b>-</b> 47
	/13	Petty Cash Book	1939-1950
	/14	Register of Payments Drugs and Appliances	1938-1939
	/15	Register of Payment to Practitioners	1929-1932
	/16	đo	1931-1933
	/17	do	1933-1937

/18	Register of Payment to Practitioners	1936-1939
/19	do	1938-1942
/20	do	1941-1944
/21	do	1943-1949
/22	do	1948-1949
/23	Reports on Samples of Medicaments and Appliances taken under drug testing scheme of the Caernarvonshire Insurance Committee	1933-1939
/24(a)	Minute Book Caernarvonshire Medical Committee / Panel Committee	1912 <del>-</del> 19 <b>2</b> 8
(ъ)	Minute Book Local Panel Committee	1928-1944
/25	Minute Book Caernarvonshire Local Medical Emergency Committee	1938-1944